
Michael Sacks <msacks3@gmail.com>

Candidates for open positions on the 2024 board

Debra Murray <dfm931953@gmail.com> Fri, Sep 22, 2023 at 4:48 PM
To: Debra Campbell <ddcampbell72@yahoo.com>, Diane Dowling <dianedowling27@gmail.com>, Gail Fitzmaurice
<gfitz9@hotmail.com>, gpavan10@msm.com, Martha Widgen <martha.widgen@gmail.com>, Dane and Ady
<adpetchul@gmail.com>, Chris Scott <clscott98@gmail.com>, Michael Sacks <msacks3@gmail.com>, Laura Wenban
<ldwenban@gmail.com>, Ruth Dexter <ruthedexter99@gmail.com>, David Hale <davidscotthale@aol.com>, Gary
Hundermark <garry100mark@gmail.com>, Debra Murray <donduck4@aol.com>, Paul Wright <rpaulwright45@gmail.com>

SCTA Board Members:
The following 6 candidates are being submitted for the 5 open positions:
President:  Jack Kikta and Dane Petchul
Vice President: Tyler Tollstrup
Secretary:  Laurie Williams
Membership:  Deb Welsh
Ombudsman: Chuck Hirsch
The nominating committee has met and spoken with each of these six candidates.  We
are presenting every candidate who are SCTA members that submitted their bio.  See
bio attachments to this email.
Respectfully submitted by the nominating committee.
Debra Murray, Chair

6 attachments

Jack Kikta - President.doc - Google Docs.pdf
37K

Dane Petchul-President - Google Docs.pdf
29K

Tyler Tollstrup Vice President of the SCTA.docx - Google Docs.pdf
15K

Laurie Williams-Secretary - Google Docs.pdf
30K

Deb Welsh- Membership - Google Docs.pdf
29K

Chuck Hirsch-Ombudsman - Google Docs.pdf
38K


